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GUESTS ON 7300 SERIES 
 
 

Christine Alt 
PartyLite Independent Consultant 
59 Armstrong Rd. 
Plymouth, MA  02360 
508-732-2736 
www.partylite.com 
 
Marci Baker 
Alicia’s Attic, Inc. 
204 N. Link Ln. #7 
Fort Collins, CO  80524 
970-224-1336 
marci@quiltmb.com 
www.quiltwithmarcibaker.com 
 
Patricia Bates 
14300 W. Bell Rd. #214 
Surprise, AZ  85374 
425-445-0452 
Youcansucceed2@yahoo.com 
 
Shannon Bielke 
Sha & Co 
292 W. Midway St. 
Payson, AZ  85541 
928-472-7404 
FAX:  928-472-6775 
shaandco@hotmail.com 
www.shaandco.net 
 
Ann Butler 
Ann Butler Designs 
441 Commercial Ave. 
Villard, MN  56385 
320-554-2313 
320-491-8882 (cell) 
Am-designs@embarqmail.com 
www.creativitystirsthesoul.com and 
www.annbutlerdesigns.com 
 
Kris Caputo 
California Fig Advisory Board 
600 West Shaw #300 
Fresno, CA  93704 
559-243-8600 
kris@kriscaputo.com 
www.californiafigs.com 
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Roxane Cerda 
C & T Publishing 
1651 Challenge Drive City 
Concord, CA  94520 
925-405-9437 
roxanec@ctpub.com 
www.ctpub.com 
 
K. C. Cornwell 
G-Free Foodie 
1645 Coourtyard Dr. 
Madera, CA  95337 
559-217-6605 
kc@gfreefoodie.com 
kcloquaci@gmail.com 
www.gfreefoodie.com 
 
Barbara Crawford 
Crawford Designs Patterns 
22511 Carter Moir Ln. 
Katy, TX  77449 
816-673-9081 
Barbara.crawforddesigns@comcast.net 
www.crawforddesignspatterns.com 
 
Carly Cylinder 
Flour LA & Flour LA Jr. 
619 Eastern Pkwy. #3W 
Brooklyn, NY  11213 
310-739-0162 
carlycylinder@yahoo.com 
www.flourla.com 
 
Patty Dunn 
All Dunn Designs 
4910 Oakmont Dr. 
Corpus Christi, TX  78413 
361-993-0034 or 361-815-5061 
alldunndesigns@aol.com 
www.alldunndesigns.com 
 
Dianna Effner 
Expressions, Inc. 
P O Box 206 
Jamestown, MO  65046 
660-849-2114 
800-452-2480 
sales@expressionsdolls.com 
www.expressionsdolls.com 
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Eleisha Ensign 
TexaSweet Citrus Marketing, Inc. 
901 Business Park Drive, Suite 100 
Mission, TX  78572 
956-580-8004 
Kymberly@texasweet.com 
www.texasweet.com  
 
Carol Fenster 
Savory Palate, Inc. 
6834 S. University Blvd. #410 
Centennial, CO  80122 
303-741-5408 
carol@carolfenster.com 
www.savorypalate.com or www.carolfenster.com 
 
Kerri Forrest 
The Sewing Basket (Bernina) 
1605 N. Prince St. 
Clovis, NM  88101 
575-762-9082 
sewandsew@thesewingbasket.net 
www.thesewingbasket.com 
www.bernina.com 
 
Peter Goodman 
DreamBIG 
1508 27th St. NW, Suite 3 
Washington, DC  20007 
202-997-1558 
www.kittycatsbook.com 
 
Sandy Grossman-Morris 
Sandy Grossman-Morris Design 
624 Cashew Court 
Brentwood, CA  94513 
925-240-904 
FAX:  866-885-4705 
sandy@sandygrossman-morris.com 
www.sandygrossman-morris.com 
 
Hillori Hansen, Chef 
Whole Foods Market 
650 W. Shaw Ave. 
Fresno, CA  93704 
559-243-6476 
Hillori.hansen@wholefoods.com 
www.wholefoodsmarket.com 
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Curt Jaynes 
GardenSource Landscape & Nursery 
700 E. Canadian 
Portales, NM  88130 
575-356-8773 
garden_source@yahoo.com 
 
Bruce Johnson 
Minwax 
10 Mountainview Rd., Suite A 
Upper Saddle River, NJ  07458 
973-841-1736 
http://www.minwax.com 
askminwax@sherwin.com 
 
Casey Jones 
The Angels Pantry 
916 Gidding St. 
Clovis, NM  88101 
575-742-5239 
Santafejones1@yahoo.com 
https://theangelspantry.com 
 
Catherine Jordan 
EGA Master Craftsman Programs Coordinator 
Embroiderers’ Guild of America (EGA) 
1205 E. Washington St. 
Louisville, KY  40206 
502-589-6956 
jordancd@verizon.net 
www.egausa.org 
 
Toufic Khayrallah 
Sirena, Inc. 
5459 Canotek Rd., Ste. 1 
Ottawa, Ontario, Canada K1J9M3 
613-695-6444 #235 
613-695-6414 (cell) 
tk@sirenainc.com 
www.sirenavacuum.com 
 
Bonnie Matthews 
Freekeh Foods   
2751 Hennepin Ave. #406 
Minneapolis, MN  55408 
612-240-1408 
info@freekeh-foods.com   
www.freekeh-foods.com 
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Kate McKay 
Author, speaker, coach 
6 Morin Rd. 
Newburyport, MA  01950 
978-387-7873 
katesiena@comcast.net 
www.kate-mckay.com 
 
Alex McKinnon 
Kinn, Inc. 
26895 Aliso Creek Rd. 
Aliso Viejo, CA  92656 
512-382-6229 
alex@kinninc.com 
www.kinninc.com 
 
Judi Moreo 
Turning Point International 
P. O. Box 231360 
Las Vegas, NV  89105 
702-896-2228 
judimoreo@yahoo.com 
www.judimoreo.com 
www.turningpointintl.com 
 
Connie Moyers (ret.) 
Roosevelt Co. Coop. Ext. Service 
P. O. Box 455 
Portales, NM 88130 
575-356-4417 
http:/rooseveltextension.nmsu.edu 
 
Laura Murray 
Laura Murray Designs 
5021 15th Ave. S 
Minneapolis, MN  55417 
612-825-1209 
Lmurray128@aol.com 
www.lauramurraydesigns.com 
 
Michelle Ontiveros 
Clinical Mental Health Counselor 
1400 Fairway Terrace, Apt. 27 
Clovis, NM  88101 
505-974-9488 
M82ontiveros@gmail.com 
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Charlene Patton 
Home Baking Assn. 
2931 SW Gainsboro Rd. 
Topeka, KS  66614 
785-478-3283 
hbapatton@aol.com 
www.homebaking.org 
 
Ray Pawley 
P. O. Box 12 
Hondo, NM  88336 
575-653-4258 
raypawley@pvtnetworks.net 
 
K. C. Pomering 
G-Free Foodie 
516 barsotti Avenue 
Madera, CA  93637 
559-217-6605 
kc@gfreefoodie.com 
www.gfreefoodie.com 
 
Will Post 
Hound & Gatos Pet Foods Corp. 
P O Box 11750 
Atlanta, GA  30355 
770-845-0000 
w@houndgatos.com 
www.houndgatos.com 
 
Dr. J. Tim Rainey, DDS, MAGD 
Texas Institute for Advanced Dental Studies 
606 Osage St. – P O Box 1044 
Refugio, TX  78377 
361-526-4695 
jtimrainey@tiads.com 
www.tiads.com 
 
Kimberly Reiner 
Sugar Mommas 
P O Box 572153 
Tarzana, CA  91356 
310-454-2604 (work) 
310-405-4212 (cell) 
www.sugarsugarrecipes.com 
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Sara Robbins 
DairyMAX 
P O Box 36377 
Albuquerque, NM  87176-6377 
505-255-0000 
Fax:  505-255-0769 
Cell:  505-259-3194 
robbinss@dairymax.org 
www.dairymax.org 
 
Sarah Ryan 
Registered Dietitian Nutritionist 
DairyMAX 
51 E. Stedhill Loop 
Conroe, TX  77384 
281-702-4049 
FAX:  936-272-2207 
ryans@dairymax.org 
www.dairydiscoveryzone.com 
 
Jenna Sanz-Agero 
Sugar Mammas 
P O Box 572153 
Tarzana, CA  91356 
310-454-2604 (work) 
310-405-4212 (cell) 
jenna@sugarsugarrecipes.com 
www.sugarsugarrecipes.com 
 
Casey Schwartz 
Flower Duet 
P O Box 7000 
Redondo Beach, CA  90277 
310-792-4968 
casey@flowerduet.com 
www.flowerduet.com 
 
Nancy Siler  
Wilton Brands 
2240 West 75th St. 
Woodridge, IL  60517 
630-810-2208 
nsiler@wilton.com 
www.wilton.com 
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Karla Stockli 
California Fig Advisory Board 
600 West Shaw #300 
Fresno, CA  93704 
559-243-8600 
kstockli@californiafigs.com 
www.californiafigs.com 
 
Diane Tunnell 
Independent Demonstrator – Stampin’ Up! 
2500 Hammond 
Clovis, NM  88101 
575-799-3183 
Dtunnell1@suddenlink.net 
www.stampwithtwiladiane.stampinup.net 
 
Carol Vander Stoep 
Mouth Matters 
11 Tall Oaks Trail 
Austin, TX  78737 
512-288-3331 
carol@mouthmattersbook.com 
www.mouthmattersbook.com 
 
John Vollertsen (Chef Johnny Vee)  
Las Cosas Cooking School 
231 E. Santa Fe Ave. 
Santa Fe, NM  87505 
505-988-3394 
chefjohnnyvee@aol.com 
www.chefjohnnyvee.com 
 
Patty Waid 
Waid & Associates 
3824 Sierra Madre NE 
Albuquerque, NM  87111 
505-298-9341 
patty@pattywaid.com 
 
Marjolaine Walker 
Twelve Stones Scrapbooking 
420 Sangeet Place RR 
Richmond St/ 
Ottawa, Canada K012Z0 
613-838-8722 
marjolaine@marjolainewalker.com 
www.marjolainewalker.com 
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Shannon Wooton 
Extension Home Economist – Chaves Co. – NMSU 
200 E. Chisum, Ste. 4 
Roswell, NM  88201 
575-622-3210 
FAX:  575-622-3882 
swooton@nmsu.edu 
www.extension.nmsu.edu 
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